
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 

To: 

CC: 

Subject: 

Location: 

Start: 
End: 

Perla Solis [perla@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
1/15/2018 11:51:59 AM 
Louis A. Atwell [latwell@cityofinglewood.org]; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; royce@kbblaw.com; 
cejackson@cityofinglewood.org; loren@mcadvise.com; afields@cityofinglewood.org; Mindala Wilcox 
[mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Omar Pulido [omar@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Lisa Trifiletti 
[lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; srinath raju [srinath.raju@rajuassociates.com]; Brian Boxer 

[/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=a4f8c4ab743d4d5194aa8b3d8c519c29-Brian Boxer]; Terri Avila 
[/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en= 78e592a 70ef345 lca a 7 de34ffc4c3b21-Terri A vii a]; 
wmanley@rmmenvirolaw.com 
Tunisia Johnson [tjohnson@cityofinglewood.org]; Gerard McCall um [gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com]; Via, Tay 
[tvia@coblentzlaw.com]; Hod ii, Robert B. [rhodil@coblentzlaw.com]; Gershwin, Dan [dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com] 

Kick-Off Meeting for the Clippers EIR 

Inglewood City Hall, Community Conference Room 

1/16/2018 10:00:00 AM 
1/16/2018 1:00:00 PM 

Show Time As: Tentative 

Recurrence: (none) 


